




Prices:	
Holiday Camps: Non-Club Members - Morning £12 / Afternoon £12 / All Day £20 / 
All Week £90
SGC Member - Morning £10 / Afternoon £10 / All Day £18 / All Week £80
Early drop off - £3 per morning / Late pick up - £4 per afternoon
Family Fun: £5 per child, per hour

Child’s Name: ...........................................................................   Age: ..........................
Is your child a current member?      Yes       No  If no, please ensure that a 
participation form is fully filled out before they enter the Gym.

BOOKING FORM 2015

Please tick the relevant boxes.

HOLIDAY CAMPS (5 YEARS +)

Morning Afternoon All Day Early drop off Late pick up

9.30-12.30 12.30-15.30 9.30-15.30 8.30-9.30 15.30-17.00

Week 1

Monday 10th August

Tuesday 11th August

Wednesday 12th August

Thursday 13th August

Friday 14th August

Week 2

Monday 17th August

Tuesday 18th August

Wednesday 19th August

Thursday 20th August

Friday 21st August

Week 3

Monday 24th August

Tuesday 25th August

Wednesday 26th August

Thursday 27th August

Friday 28th August



Your child’s space will not be held until the payment has been received. Payment 
can be made by CQ, Cash or ONLINE at www.sotongym.co.uk

Parent/Guardian Name: ...............................................................................................

Contact Number ...........................................................................................................

Where did you hear about our summer activities: ......................................................

........................................................................................................................................

Payment Enclosed  £...........................................CASH/CHEQUE

Online Payment Transaction ID....................................................................................

Date ...........................................…………...

Signature ..................................................

FAMILY FUN – All ages

2-3pm 3-4pm 4-5pm

Week 1

Wednesday 12th August

Friday 14th August

Week 2

Wednesday 19th August

Friday 21st August

Week 3

Wednesday 26th August

Friday 28th August


